COMPLIMENTARY LIST OF PRIVATE SURVEYORS*

AES, SERVICES, INC. ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

Dale V. Weaver, PLS

13 W. US Highway 30, Suite 202,
Schererville, IN 46375

PHONE: 219-440-0234 CELL: 630-842-6104
EMAIL: dweaver@aesser.com

WEB: www.aesser.com

AMERICAN SURVEYING & ENGINEERING, P.C.

Coventine Fidis, PLS

150 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2650,

Chicago, IL 60606

PHONE: 312-277-2000 FAX: 312-277-2002
EMAIL: mailto:c.fidis@americansurvey.com
WEB: http://www.americansurvey.com

BENGEL ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

E. Donald Bengel, PE, LS

73 E. Division Road,

Valparaiso, IN 46383

PHONE: 219-462-0690 FAX: 219-462-0690
CELL: 219-405-0460

Email: bespels@frontier.com

DAVIES & ASSOCIATES LAND SURVEYING
1105 North County Road 100 East
Chesterton, IN 46304

PHONE: 219-926-4353 FAX: 219-926-2241
CELL: 219-628-0664

EMAIL: davies.W@comcast.net

DUNELAND GROUP, INC.

Troy D. Smith, PS

1498 Pope Court,

Chesterton, IN 46304

PHONE: 219-926-1007 FAX: 219-926-1544
EMAIL: dgi@dunelandgroup.com

ABONMARCHE

Scott M. Gregory, PLS

17 N. Washington Street,

Valparaiso, IN 46383

PHONE: 219-850-4624 FAX:219-462-4625
EMAIL: sgregory@abonmarche.com

WEB: www.abonmarche.com

ARDEN LAND SURVEYING, LLC.
William Arden, Jr., PS, IN & IL 3215
May Street, Portage, IN 46368

PHONE: 219-299-6264 EMAIL:
warden67@gmail.com

BERTSCH-FRANK & ASSOC.

Joel East, PLS

Michigan City, IN

PHONE: 574-354-1290

EMAIL: jeast@bertschfrank.com

DLZ

Raymond H. Keilman, PS
Commercial/Industrial Surveys Only

316 Tech Drive,

Burns Harbor, IN 46304

PHONE: 219-764-4700 FAX: 219-764-4156
EMAIL: rkeilman@dlz.com

DVG TEAM, INC.

Glen E. Boren, PS & Douglas Rettig, PE
1155 E. Troutwine Road,

Crown Point, IN 46307

PHONE: 219-662-7710

EMAIL: gboren@dvgteam.com
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FALK P.L.I. ENGINEERING & SURVEYING
Michael Falk, CEO & President

Mike Young, PS

6370 Ameriplex Drive, #100,

Portage, IN 46368

PHONE: 219-762-7024 FAX: 219-764-4261
EMAIL: mfalk@falk-pli.com

WEB: www.falk-pli.com

GKA-GLENN KRACHT ASSOCIATES

Glenn Kracht, PLS

314 Fairfield Drive,

Crown Point, IN 46307

PHONE: 219-663-8623 FAX: 219-663-8945
EMAIL: gkracht@comcast.net

KRULL-ABONMARCHE

(Formerly Krull Surveying, Inc.)

Scott M. Gregory, PLS

1325 South Lake Park Avenue,

Hobart, IN 46342

PHONE: 219-947-2568 FAX: 219-947-4081
EMAIL: krullsurveying@hotmail.com

WEB: www.krullsurveying.com

LANDMETER 3-D SURVEYING
Marinus Botterman, PLS

6325 N. Sheridan Road-Suite 1005,
Chicago, IL 60660

PHONE: 219-805-7289

EMAIL: marinusrls@comcast.net
WEB: www.landmeter3d.com

McMAHON ENGINEERS/ARCHITECTS
Douglas F. Homeier, PE, PLS

952 South State Road 2,

Valparaiso, IN 46385

PHONE: 219-462-7743 FAX: 219-464-8248
EMAIL: dfhomeier@mcmgrp-in.com

WEB: www.mcmgrp.com

MICHAEL T. RING

Michael T. Ring, PLS/PS

33 West Monroe Street-Suite 1825,
Chicago, IL 60603

PHONE: 312-345-1400

EMAIL: Michael.t.ring@gmail.com

GARCIA CONSULTING ENGINEERS
7501 Indianapolis Blvd.,

Hammond, IN 46324

PHONE: 219-989-1954/866-989-1954
FAX: 219-989-3321

EMAIL: imy@garcia-consulting.com
WEB: www.garcia-consulting.com

GREAT LAKES ENGINEERING

Jason D. Deckard, PLS

6084 Lute Road,

Portage, IN 46368

PHONE: 219-762-3559 FAX:219-762-5601
EMAIL: mlittle@greatlakeseng.net

WEB: www.greatlakeseng.net

LANDMARK ENGINEERING, LLC

Mark H. Landstrom, PE, PLS

7808 West 103rd Street,

Palos Hills, IL 60465

PHONE: 708-599-3737 FAX: 708-599-2291
EMAIL: mlandstrom@landmark80.com
WEB: www.landmark80.com

MANHARD CONSULTANTS, LLC

Timothy Murphy, PLS-IN

700 Springer Drive,

Lombard, IL 60148

PHONE: 847-325-7204 CELL: 847-343-1204
EMAIL: tmurphy@manhard.com

WEB: www.manhard.com

MERITCORP GROUP, LLC
Jonathon Spinazzola, PLS

3697 Darlene Court, 50 N. Brockway, Ste 3-9

Aurora, IL 60504 Palatine, IL 60067

PHONE: 630-554-6655 PHONE: 847-496-4170

EMAIL: jspinazzola@meritcorp.com
WEB: www.meritcorp.com

PETER WESSON

Peter Wesson, PLS

209 Plum Street,

Trail Creek, IN 46360-5723
PHONE: 219-771-0889

EMAIL: pwesson814@yahoo.com
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RADTKE ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING, LLC

Gary A. Radtke, PLS/PE & Steve Fleming VP 5821 N. US 35,

LaPorte, IN 46350

PHONE: 219-873-1100 FAX: 219-873-1006
EMAIL: steve@radtke-engineering.com
WEB: www.radkeengineering.com

SEKEREZ LAND SURVEYING

116 West Clark Street, Crown Point, IN 46307
PHONE: 219-663-3344 FAX: 219-663-7282
EMAIL: mail@sekerez.com

WEB: www.sekerez.com

SPACECO, INC.

C. Brian Lounsbury, PLS

9575 W. Higgins Road-Suite 700,
Rosemont, IL 60018

PHONE: 847-696-4060 FAX: 847-696-4065
EMAIL: blounsbury@spacecoinc.com

TIEMENS-NAGAI SURVEYING & ENGINEERS, LLC
David Tiemens, LS, General Manager

527 North Halleck Street, Suite E, Demotte, IN 46310
PHONE: 219-987-2828 FAX: 219-869-3510

EMAIL: dtiemens@netnitco.net

TRAVERSE SURVEYING, INC.

Frank A. Walsko, PS~>President

1450 119th Street,

Whiting, IN 46394

PHONE: 219-201-3084

EMAIL: traverselandsurveying@hotmail.com

RENSBERGER LAND SURVEYING

1316 N. Brummit Road,

Chesterton, IN 46304

PHONE: 219-628-0255

EMAIL: billrensberger@yahoo.com

WEB: www:rensbergerlandsurveying.com

SMIERCIAK LAND SURVEYING

Anthony Smierciak

116 E. Joliet Street,

Schererville, IN 46375

PHONE: 219-227-8733 FAX: 888-214-4353
EMAIL: tony@smierciaksurvey.com

WEB: www.smierciaksurvey.com

TERRITORIAL ENGINEERING, LLC

Robert S. Aloi, PS

7908 N. State Hwy 23,

Walkerton, IN 46574

PHONE: 574-586-3448 FAX: 574-586-2992
CELL: 574-910-0458

EMAIL: bob@te-llc.com

TORRENGA SURVEYING, LLC/TORRENGA ENGINEERING, INC.
John Stuart Allen, RLS, Alexander A. Fabian, RLS,

Gary P. Torrenga, PE, LS

Main Office~907 Ridge Road,

Munster, IN 46321

PHONE: 219-836-8918/219-462-7452 FAX: 219-836-1138
EMAIL: stuart.allen@torrenga.com

EMAIL: gary.torrenga@torrenga.com

WEB: www.torrenga.com

TURNING POINT SURVEYING, INC.

Kevin L. Sayers, PLS & Anthony Kollak, PLS

610 South Halleck Street,

PO BOX 472, Demotte, IN 46310

PHONE: 219-987-8330/219-866-2101 FAX: 260-230-2003
EMAIL: turningpoint@netnitco.net

*The Lake County Surveyor’s Office supplies this list of surveying and engineering firms for the convenience of applicants, owners
and the public. The County Surveyor expressly disclaims liability for any and all disputes which may arise between the parties

contracting for surveying/engineering services.

This list is not exhaustive and does not express or imply a preference for any surveying/engineering firm. The County Surveyor

makes no representations either expressed or implied as to the current level of expertise of any of these surveying/engineering

firms, which is always subject to change. The user of this list should obtain information from the prospective surveying/engineering

firm regarding the company’s experience and expertise.
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